
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/16/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:07:14 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/9/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/15/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0307,DEV2000000013,2 CMA,0307,DEV2100000003,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

Centralized Master Agreement MICHAEL GIOULIS  HISTORIC
PRESERVATION CONSULTANT INC

07/16/2020 09/10/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR2100000001,2 CCT,0511,HHR2100000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS
FOR LTC REPORT EXAMINATIONS

BERRY DUNN MCNEIL & PARKER
LLC

08/13/2020 09/10/2020 144,500.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000003,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000016,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Renovations to Camp Dawson Building
301

HARBEL INC 08/05/2020 09/09/2020 2,655,650.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000016,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000018,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL CCTV Cameras and Install - MCA
SOUTH

SUMMIT ELECTRIC GROUP INC 08/24/2020 09/10/2020 308,600.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000020,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000021,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL JLG Tow Pro Series Trailer Mounted
Boom Lift

CECIL I WALKER MACHINERY CO 08/20/2020 09/15/2020 40,060.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000021,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000017,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Three (3) Kubota 4WD Diesel Utility
Vehicles or equal

STATE EQUIPMENT INC 08/20/2020 09/10/2020 73,371.54

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

